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Name:






Class of ‘


Major(s): 





Optional Second Minor: 

Requirements for the Minor in English Literature (7 courses total) 

· Minimum grade of C-
· 1 of the additional courses may be in comparative literary studies; must be 300-level

	
	Course Number and Title
	Taken?

	2 introductory courses

	1. ENGLISH 210-1 or 270-1
	

	
	2. One from 210-1,-2, 270-1,-2
	

	1 required seminar
	3. ENGLISH 300 
	

	4 additional courses, at least 3 300-levels; 2 pre-1830 and 2 post-1830

	4. 
	

	
	5. 
	

	
	6.
	

	
	7.
	


This is a worksheet only. Content has not been verified by the registrar.  This worksheet pertains to the minor only. See Major Requirement Worksheets for general WCAS and major requirements.


